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	Mon 1st February
	Development and Health

	Mon 8th February
	Rural 

	Mon 22rd February
	Atmosphere

	Mon 29th February
	Urban 

	Mon 7th March
	Hydrosphere

	Mon 14th March
	River Basin Management

	Mon 21st March 
	Population

	Mon 28th March	
	Lithosphere

	Mon 16th April
	Biosphere 

	Mon 25th April
	Application of Skills
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Higher Revision 
Monday after school


National Revision
Tuesday’s afterschool and Wednesday Lunchtimes 

	Tues 2nd February
	Urban

	Tues 9th February
	Added Value

	Tues 23rd February
	Added Value

	Tues 30th February
	Weather

	Tues 8th March
	Mapwork

	Tues 15th March
	Environmental Hazards/Health

	Tues 22st March 
	Rural

	Tues 29th March	
	Rivers

	Tues 17th April
	Limestone

	Tues 26th April
	Population 
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